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Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime = B%l
65 1:05.824 +2.030 10:56:02.708 131 1:04.915 +1.121 13:15:11.814
(12) YMLEYRB— 66 1:05.765 +1.971 10:57:08.473 132 1:04.928 +1.134 13:16:16.742
1 1:11.229 +7.435 9:41:16.927 67 1:06.587 +2.793 10:58:15.060 133 1:04.936 +1.142 13:17:21.678
2 1:05.358 +1.564 9:42:22.285 68 1:05.115 +1.321 10:59:20.175 134 1:04.662 +0.868 13:18:26.340
3 1:04.696 +0.902 9:43:26.981 69 1:06.556 +2.762 11:00:26.731 135 1:04.534 +0.740 13:19:30.874
4 1:04.820 +1.026 0:44:31.801 70 1:05.722 +1.928 11:01:32.453 136 1:07.436 +3.642 13:20:38.310
5 1:04.200 +0.406 9:45:36.001 71 1:06.635 +2.841 11:02:39.088 137 1:06.261 +2.467 13:21:44.571
6 1:04.849 +1.055 9:46:40.850 72 2:39.986 +1:36.192 11:05:19.074 138 1:09.267 +5.473 13:22:53.838
7 1:04.951 +1.157 9:47:45.801 73 1:06.259 +2.465 11:06:25.333 139 1:06.016 +2.222 13:23:50.854
8 1:04.386 +0.592 9:48:50.187 74 1:06.070 +2.276 11:07:31.403 140 1:04.003 +0.209 13:25:03.857
9 1:04.324 +0.530 9:49:54.511 75 1:08.464 +4.670 11:08:39.867 141 1:05.148 +1.354 13:26:09.005
10 1:04.252 +0.458 9:50:58.763 76 1:06.539 +2.745 11:09:46.406 142 1:05.299 +1.505 13:27:14.304
11 1:04.738 +0.944 9:52:03.501 77 1:05.923 +2.129 11:10:52.329 143 1:04.309 +0.515 13:28:18.613
12 1:05.054 +1.260 0:53:08.555 78 1:06.064 +2.270 11:11:58.393 144 1:05.605 +1.811 13:29:24.218
13 1:04.469 +0.675 9:54:13.024 79 1:05.750 +1.956 11:13:04.143 145 1:06.555 +2.761 13:30:30.773
14 1:04.385 +0.501 9:55:17.409 80 1:06.019 +2.225 11:14:10.162 146 2:40.679  +1:36.885 13:33:11.452
15 1:04.258 +0.464 9:56:21.667 81 1:06.107 +2.313 11:15:16.269 147 1:06.039 +2.245 13:34:17.491
16 1:04.147 +0.353 9:57:25.814 82 1:05.435 +1.641 11:16:21.704 148 1:05.839 +2.045 13:35:23.330
17 1:03.999 +0.205 0:58:20.813 83 1:07.049 +3.255 11:17:28.753 149 1:05.907 +2.113 13:36:29.237
18 1:04.935 +1.141 9:59:34.748 84 1:06.008 +2.214 11:18:34.761 150 1:05.720 +1.926 13:37:34.957
19 2:40.788 +1:36.994 10:02:15.536 85 2:36.657 +1:32.863 11:21:11.418 151 1:05.553 +1.759 13:38:40.510
20 1:06.240 +2.446 10:03:21.776 86 1:04.449 +0.655 11:22:15.867 152 1:05.462 +1.668 13:39:45.972
21 1:07.666 +3.872 10:04:29.442 87 1:04.077 +0.283 11:23:19.944 153 1:05.333 +1.539 13:40:51.305
» 1:08.174 +4.380 10:05:37.616 88 1:05.014 +1.220 11:24:24.958 154 1:06.613 +2.819 13:41:57.918
23 1:05.872 +2.078 10:06:43.488 89 1:05.711 +1.917 11:25:30.669 155 1:06.584 +2.790 13:43:04.502
24 1:05.563 +1.769 10:07:49.051 90 1:04.610 +0.816 11:26:35.279 156 1:07.971 +4.177 13:44:12.473
25 1:05.692 +1.898 10:08:54.743 91 1:06.587 +2.793 11:27:41.866 157 1:06.339 +2.545 13:45:18.812
26 1:06.878 +3.084 10:10:01.621 92 1:05.455 +1.661 11:28:47.321 158 1:05.383 +1.589 13:46:24.195
27 1:07.206 +3.412 10:11:08.827 93 1:04.056 +0.262 11:29:51.377 159 1:05.963 +2.169 13:47:30.158
28 1:07.424 +3.630 10:12:16.251 %4 1:04.532 +0.738 11:30:55.909 160 1:05.709 +1.915 13:48:35.867
29 1:06.480 +2.686 10:13:22.731 95 11:31:59.703 161 1:05.274 +1.480 13:49:41.141
30 1:06.179 +2.385 10:14:28.910 9% 1:04.517 +0.723 11:33:04.220 162 2:37.274  +1:33.480 13:52:18.415
31 1:05.835 +2.041 10:15:34.745 97 1:05.957 +2.163 11:34:10.177 163 1:06.305 +2.511 13:53:24.720
32 1:05.883 +2.089 10:16:40.628 98 1:04.255 +0.461 11:35:14.432 164 1:04.450 +0.656 13:54:29.170
33 1:06.734 +2.940 10:17:47.362 99 1:04.609 +0.815 11:36:19.041 165 1:04.611 +0.817 13:55:33.781
34 1:05.694 +1.900 10:18:53.056 100 1:04.444 +0.650 11:37:23.485 166 1:04.545 +0.751 13:56:38.326
35 1:05.911 +2.117 10:19:58.967 101 1:04.483 +0.689 11:38:27.968 167 1:05.410 +1.616 13:57:43.736
36 1:07.597 +3.803 10:21:06.564 102 1:05.358 +1.564 11:39:33.326 168 1:05.688 +1.894 13:58:49.424
37 2:43.280  +1:39.486 10:23:49.844 103 1:04.223 +0.429 11:40:37.549 169 1:05.009 +1.215 13:59:54.433
38 1:04.888 +1.094 10:24:54.732 104 1:03:26.270  -1:02:22.476 12:44:03.819 170 1:04.853 +1.059 14:00:59.286
39 1:04.302 +0.508 10:25:59.034 105 1:09.889 +6.095 12:45:13.708 171 1:05.006 +1.212 14:02:04.292
40 1:05.464 +1.670 10:27:04.498 106 1:07.491 +3.697 12:46:21.199 172 1:04.917 +1.123 14:03:09.209
] 1:08.145 +4.351 10:28:12.643 107 1:05.626 +1.832 12:47:26.825 173 1:04.631 +0.837 14:04:13.840
42 1:04.213 +0.419 10:29:16.856 108 1:05.400 +1.606 12:48:32.225 174 1:07.003 +3.209 14:05:20.843
3 1:03.923 +0.129 10:30:20.779 109 1:05.678 +1.884 12:49:37.903 175 1:05.135 +1.341 14:06:25.978
44 1:04.299 +0.505 10:31:25.078 110 1:05.814 +2.020 12:50:43.717 176 1:06.012 +2218 14:07:31.990
45 1:05.976 +2.18 10:32:31.054 111 1:05.345 +1.551 12:51:49.062 177 1:05.761 +1.967 14:08:37.751
46 1:04.937 +1.143 10:33:35.991 112 1:05.104 +1.310 12:52:54.166 178 1:04.396 +0.602 14:09:42.147
47 1:05.895 +2.101 10:34:41.886 113 1:06.021 +2.227 12:54:00.187 179 1:05.022 +1.228 14:10:47.169
48 1:04.955 1161 10:35:46.841 114 1:05.408 +1.614 12:55:05.595 180 1:04.648 +0.854 14:11:51.817
49 1:04.398 +0.604 10:36:51.239 115 1:05.016 +1.222 12:56:10.611 181 1:04.460 +0.666 14:12:56.277
50 1:04.582 +0.788 10:37:55.821 116 1:05.033 +1.239 12:57:15.644 182 1:04.846 +1.052 14:14:01.123
51 1:05.006 +1.212 10:39:00.827 117 1:05.593 +1.799 12:58:21.237 183 1:04.312 +0.518 14:15:05.435
52 1:08.994 +5.200 10:40:09.821 118 1:06.587 +2.793 12:59:27.824 184 2:37.334 +1:33.540 14:17:42.769
53 1:04.476 +0.682 10:41:14.297 119 1:05.982 +2.188 13:00:33.806 185 1:06.614 +2.820 14:18:49.383
54 1:04.247 +0.453 10:42:18.544 120 1:05.956 +2.162 13:01:39.762 186 1:07.152 +3.358 14:19:56.535
55 2:40.695  +1:36.901 10:44:59.239 121 1:06.025 +2.231 13:02:45.787 187 1:06.379 +2.585 14:21:02.914
56 1:06.302 +2.508 10:46:05.541 122 1:05.941 +2.147 13:03:51.728 188 1:07.432 +3.638 14:22:10.346
57 1:05.525 +1.731 10:47:11.066 123 1:06.004 +2.210 13:04:57.732 189 1:05.982 +2.188 14:23:16.328
58 1:05.512 +1.718 10:48:16.578 124 2:37.167 +1:33.373 13:07:34.899 190 1:05.761 +1.967 14:24:22.089
59 1:06.256 +2.462 10:49:22.834 125 1:05.210 +1.416 13:08:40.109 191 1:07.285 +3.491 14:25:29.374
60 1:07.820 +4.026 10:50:30.654 126 1:04.814 +1.020 13:09:44.923 192 1:06.221 +2.427 14:26:35.595
61 1:05.628 +1.834 10:51:36.282 127 1:07.100 +3.306 13:10:52.023 193 1:07.420 +3.626 14:27:43.015
62 1:05.568 +1.774 10:52:41.850 128 1:04.604 +0.810 13:11:56.627 194 1:07.544 +3.750 14:28:50.559
63 1:08.224 +4.430 10:53:50.074 129 1:05.786 +1.992 13:13:02.413 195 1:07.435 +3.641 14:29:57.994
64 1:06.810 +3.016 10:54:56.884 130 1:04.486 +0.692 13:14:06.899 196 1:06.108 +2.314 14:31:04.102
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4B AL—A AE—F)\—D%i5 1.049 km
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Lap Laptime = Ba Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime
197 1:05.948 +2.154 14:32:10.050
198 1:05.496 +1.702 14:33:15.546
199 1:05.545 +1.751 14:34:21.091
200 1:06.075 +2.281 14:35:27.166
201 1:05.466 +1.672 14:36:32.632
202 1:06.751 +2.957 14:37:39.383
203 1:05.482 +1.688 14:38:44.865
204 1:06.715 +2.921 14:39:51.580
205 1:08.256 +4.462 14:40:59.836
BHRIF—7 —
F1LH5—

www.mylaps.com
1LV 22— FI-D%iR
{ERLH: 2023/04/30 11:21:23 K= 22



